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II ivaVa ivanayaona SaaoBato II 

Janardan Bhagat Shikshan Prasarak Sanstha’s 
CHANGU KANA THAKUR  

Arts, Commerce and Science College, New Panvel  

(Autonomous) 

 
Criterion V – Students Support and Progression  

Key Indicator - 5.1 Students Support 

Academic Year 2023-2024 

List of Students Placement 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of student 

placed with his/her 

contact details 

Programme 

completed 

Name of the employer with 

contact details 

Pay package 

at the time 

of 

appointment 

1 Tirki Akansha Anand 

8766055711 

B.A.(Geography) Empire Women’s Clinic, 

Kharghar 

108000 

2 Majethia Manali Raju 

7769994709 

B.A. (English) Indo Scots Global School, 

Kamothe +91 8624 860 454, 

info@indoscotsglobalschool.co

m 

216000 

3 Kader Ali Saddamhusen 

8104342321 

B.A. (English) Theobroma Foods Pvt. Ltd., 

Govandi, +91 22 2552 6666, 

theobroma.in 

184680 

4 Dapake Viraj Ajit 

7304161894 

B.A.(Economics) QUESS- 1800 572 3333 261792 

5 Kale Shivanand 

Venkatesh   8080598621 

B.A.(Economics) Deluxe United Corporate 

Homes (DUCH) - 8080598621 

Self Business 

6 Khandavi Nana Prakash   

8652886835 

B.A.(Economics) R.S.DJ Sound System, 

Dhamani (8652886835) 

Self Business 

7 Dalvi Satish Pandurang   

8169257643 

B.A.(Economics) Shiv Chhtrapati Tou and 

Travels - 8169257643 

Self Business 

8 Rakheja Mayuri Rajesh 

9867046110 

B.A.(History ) Paloalto Networks - 44 20 3743 

3660) 

130000 

9 Patade Shubham 

Surryakant 8108607038 

B.A.(History ) Bombay High Court 252000 

10 Korade Sandesh Santosh 

9322626658 

B.A.(History ) Maharashtra Fire Service - 022-

26677555) 

264000 

11 Patil Kushal Shashikant 

7304328923 

B.A.(History ) Lifestyle - 18001231555) 180000 

12 Bhosale Isha Vinod 

9321800721 

B.A. (Hindi) TechSmart, New Panvel - D-

Mart) 

150000 

13 Rathod Khushali Nagin 

9168933832 

B.A. (Hindi) Department of Posts, Navi 

Mumbai 

216000 
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14 More Neelam Harish 

8169703797 

B.A. (Hindi) Burger King, Orion Mall 140000 

15 Shah Usman Mohammad 

Ali 9768315642 

B.A. (Hindi) Janta Furnishing Sofa Maker, 

New Panvel- 8108214551 

Self Business 

16 Desai Saurabh Tanaji 

9764043888 

B.A. (Hindi) Corporate Infotech Private 

Limited- 011 2437 1666 

233000 

17 Chavan Supriya Vittal 

7276005836 

B.A. (Hindi) Mumbai Police 350000 

18 Patil Komal Gajanan 

9545691998 

B.A. (Hindi) Westlife Foodworld-022 4913 

5000 

214000 

19 Muskaan Jugnu Shah 

7208240172 

B.A. (Hindi) Adecco India Private Limited-

8068407000 

284000 

20 Jagdale Aditya Santosh 

9326709007 

B.Com. AMAZON DEVLOPMENT 

CENTRE - INDIA) PVT. 

LTD.+ 91 - 80 - 6787 3000 

365000 

21 Alware Amreen Abdul 

Hamid 9960227990 

B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL-07775852000 

144000 

22 Farate Dhanashree 

8291532679 

B.Com. OFFSHORE 

INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.-

+91 2266721000 

180000 

23 Mhatre Mitesh Balkrushna 

8103035687 

B.Com. OFFSHORE 

INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.-

+91 2266721000 

180000 

24 Dupagule Monika 

8789352526 

B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL-07775852000 

180000 

25 Kacchi Naznin Suleman 

9987570531 

B.Com. HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LIMITED-Tel. : 022 - 7945 

5000 

225540 

26 Yamgar Nikita Balasaheb 

8591282789 

B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL-07775852000 

144000 

27 Patil Pranay Dhanlal 

9960410806 

B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL-7775852000 

192000 

28 Kadam Sejal Sunil 

8356822021 

B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL-07775852000 

144000 

29 Urankar Prathamesh 

Prasad 9372834875 

B.Com. INDOCO REMEDIES 

LIMITED-+91679 2727 

192000 

30 Bhandari Aditya Pushkar 

7304085638 

B.Com. NIFTYPRO TRADING 

RESEARCH  

 accounts@niftypro.in 

264000 

31 Mokal Akshata Avinash 

7875270565 

B.Com. ZEALOTE WORLD WIDE 

EXIM PVT LTD- 

+918828010604 

180000 

32 Jambhale Rushikesh 

Sadanand 7400400713 

B.Com. AXIX BANK Employee no - 

368270 

180000 

33 Pandit Sushmita Rajendra 

7977382253 

B.Com. TATA HOSPITAL 022 6873 

5000 EXT 5676 

296400 

34 Shayed Tahoora 

9820978347 

B.Com. FINO PAYMENTS BANK 

LTD-02271047000 

120000 
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35 Surve Manish Hanumant 

8108861305 

B.Com. H1 HR SOLU TIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

 infor@h1hr.in | 

216000 

36 Date Prajaka 9527792558 B.Com. FINO PAYMENTS BANK 

LTD 

 02271047000 

120000 

37 Jadhav Prajwal Pravin 

9004880228 

B.Com. ACCENTURE 

 022 6186 0000 

300000 

38 Mhatre Sneha Vijay 

9619584813 

B.Com. M A D P VIDYALAYA, 

KAMOTHE 

300000 

39 Kokane Yogita Ganesh 

9769008260 

B.Com. SHOPPE STOPS LTD  

 UMANG TOWER, 5TH 

FLOOR, MALAD 

259645 

40 Rasal Shashwati Yogesh 

9321991399 

B.Com. TRICK FAST DIGITAL 

 +91 86557 18501 

180000 

41 Singh Riya Rajwat 

7483327428 

B.Com. TEAM LEASE SERVICES 

LIMITED  

 Assignment and you 

181260 

42 Tupe Nikita 8779360394 B.Com. ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL  

 07775852000 

144000 

43 More Sahil Jaideep 

8850897214 

B.Com. Square Yards Consulting Pvt. 

Ltd. 

 connect@squareyards.com 

249420 

44 Ghadge Mayur Vitthal 

8591885974 

B.Com. BIBA FASION LIMITED 

 0124-5047000, 4417000 

242580 

45 Jepal Tushar Naresh 

9324273176 

B.Com. SHIVAMI EARTHMOVING 

SPARES  

 9702459929 

120000 

46 Madane Shubham 

Rajaram 9699504286 

B.Com. CA - PRAVIN JAIN 120000 

47 Gaikar Yugant Anant  

8208486224 

B.Com. SHREE VAIDYANATH 

SERVICES - CONTRUCTION 

MATERIAL  

 8208486224 

1500000 

48 Shinde Hahad Mahendra 

7666426033 

B.Com. KRISHNA PRINTS - 

BUSINESS 

 7666426033 

700000 

49 Tavde Yuvraj Santosh 

7045906648 

B.Com. REAL ESTATE BUSINESS 

 7045906648 

2000000 

50 Gaikar Prerana 

9833102540 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank 120000 

51 Gaikar Mansi 9867344747 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank 120000 

52 Kanojiya Vivek 

8591142677 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank 120000 

53 Vedak Janvi Prasad 

8828344385 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Conneqt Business Solutions 217068 
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54 Jagtap Gauri Babaji 

9137173684 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Zealote 240000 

55 Sakunde Minal 

8779976960 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank 120000 

56 Singh Neha 8591902517 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank 120000 

57 Pandit Pintu Raju 93721 

35203 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Quess Crop Limited / 1800-

572-3333 

226000 

58 Vaiti Dipesh 93725 66890 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Parte and Associate Chartered 

Accontant 099300 65005 

120000 

59 Chavan Krushna Dilip 

86899 59096 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

CPM India Sales & Marketing 

Pvt Ltd./91 11 4969 4969 

211860 

60 Borade Pradyna 

9152334387 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Lackeys Multiventure Pvt. Ltd. 

099876 71616 

156000 

61 Gurav Dhanshri Atul 

7021483048 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

62 Dait Nandini 8898503898 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

SERVIER INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED +918047519373. 

180000 

63 Jadhav Sayali Dhanaji 

7208324015 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Hinduja Global Solutions 

Limited /+91-22-42003750/53 

144000 

64 Khutarkar Sahil 

Parashuram 9833111692 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

65 Sase Neha 9860760462 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Panvel Iron Mountain +91-022-

62268168 ; 

156024 

66 Pal Arpita 9326094447 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

Fino Payment Bank /022 6868 

1414 

120000 

67 Kashid Adarsh  

9967476660 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

ICA PANVEL 07375852000 192000 

68 Jadhav Gaurav Santosh 

8169831560 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

FCB KINNECT +91 

2266396023 

180000 

69 Mohite Hahad Vishwas 

9702426577 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

ICA PANVEL SECTOR 

07775852000 

192000 

70 Kushwaha Shital Harendra 

9136071807 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

ICA PANVEL SECTOR 

07775852000 

192000 

71 Sen Saurabh Rajkumar 

8452991192 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

RITU CREATION 9165606400 180000 

72 Patil Prem Ravindra 

9082153503 

B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

TAX SOLUTION 9082153503  Self Business 

73 Ghule Pratik  9657533116 B.Com.(Accounti

ng and Finance) 

FINO PAYMENT BANK 022-

71047000 

120000 

74 Gaurav Chavan 

7558792165 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Zealote World Wide EXIM Pvt. 

Ltd. Ph. No. 8828010604 

240000 

75 Shinde Kashish 

9370057118 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Buzzworks Advancing Human 

Capital- 

204000 
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https://buzzworks.com/about-

us/ 

76 Joshi Krrutika 

9224279807 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Kreya, New Panve Ph. No. 

7715858309 

144000 

77 Gurav Mayuri 

9702891670 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

QUESS Winning Together- 

https://www.quesscorp.com/ 

212472 

78 Mohite Prachi 

7506440688 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Kreya, New Panve Ph. No. 

7715858309 

144000 

79 Khuspe Kunal 705704382 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

KK Trans Logistics - 

Annirudha Enclave Co-op. 

HSG SocietyLtd. Shop No 4, 

Plot no 10, Sec 25, Kamothe, 

Navi Mumbai 410209, Mob- 

7057043822/ 9579178596) 

480000 

80 Tilekar Pratiksha 

7822089567 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Mahadev Shipping and 

Management Pvt Ltd. Ph. No. 

91 11 45038002 

168000 

81 Ray Dipak 8446626176 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

The Artline Media Panvel, Navi 

Mumbai, 8446626176 

468270 

82 Bhadange Osheen 

9137383795 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

WERQ Labs Sanpada Navi-

Mumbai. Ph No. 91 

2235113468 

177500 

83 Pervi Upasana Mahesh 

9321601698 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Trendlog Console Services Pvt 

Ltd. Ph No. 91 44 40832300 

165444 

84 Ghadge Shreya 

9326054464 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

DSRP HR Services Ph. No. 

8080803153 

138000 

85 Poojari Kirti Suresh 

9167940395 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

TeamLease Services Limited. 

Ph No. 91 80 33002345 

206772 

86 Tengale Aarti 9082659324 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

3 E Corporation Navi Mumbai- 

022 5580527 

180000 

87 Salunke Prathamesh 

8691037230 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Car Trade Tech, 12th Floor, 

Vishwaroop IT Park, Sec-30, 

Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 

https://www.cartradetech.com/  

226000 

88 Mhatre Nihal 7506030750 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Pranjal Transport. Ph. No. 

9819241203 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

89 Khaltiya Bharat 

7304085177 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Wipro- https://www.wipro.com/ As Per 

Company 

Policy 

90 Deshmukh Om 

7400355387 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

New Maritime & General 

Kamgar Sangatna. Ph. No. 91 

22 27463555 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

91 Patil Pratik 9867517146 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Realation Property Consultant, 

Navi Mumbai. Ph No. 

9702909052 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

https://www.cartradetech.com/
https://www.cartradetech.com/
https://www.cartradetech.com/
https://www.cartradetech.com/
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92 Sharma Isha 9798416226 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Eureka Outsourcing Solutions- 

https://in.indeed.com/cmp/Eure

ka-Outsourcing-Solutions-Pvt-

Ltd 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

93 Khargante Vinayak Sachin 

9326514448 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Social and Disaster 

Management Awarness 

Association - 

https://www.facebook.com/sdm

aango/ 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

94 Shaikh Aadil 9757185722 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Titan World, Panvel, 

8929694760 

Self Business 

95 Chavan Hrishikesh 

8692838098 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Shree Arts Studio, Siddhai 

Ambai Kutir, 468/K, Near Bank 

of Baroda, Koproli Village, 

New Panvel, 8692838098 

Self Business 

96 Garje Vivek 9372863917 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Vivek Cargo Move, Kalamboli, 

Navi Mumbai. Ph No. 

9321416045 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

97 Rai Kundan 9850407578 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Career Launcher, S P Verma 

Road, Patna, 8603231770 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

98 Loharikar Yash 

9130310161 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Immunity Group, CBD 

Belapur, Navi Mumbai, 022-

27560038 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

99 Ghule Jayesh 81082 

00797 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Jayesh Roadlines, B-219, 2nd 

Floor, Steel Chamber, Plot No. 

514, Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai- 

410218- 81082 00797 

Self Business 

100 Sonawane Abhishek 

8108351359 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

GVS Container Line Pvt. Ltd., 

A-312, 3rd Floor, Sai Chamber, 

Plot No. 44, Sector 11, CBD 

Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614- 

91 22 40135500 

Self Business 

101 Suthar Jogesh 80038 

23007 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Global Sublimation, Shop No. 

10, Pritesh Complex Val, 

Dapode Road, Bhiwandi, Dist- 

Thane, Mumbai 421302- 80038 

23007 

Self Business 

102 Choudhary Gitesh 84220 

44876 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

LG Trading Company, Flat 

302, Kandpile Residency, 

Takka, A Wng, Panvel-410206, 

Dist- Raigad.- 84220 44876 

Self Business 

103 Patankar Dewang 93260 

26754 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Altruist Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

- https://www.altruistindia.com/ 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

104 Sarvesh Naik 93263 

33523 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Ulwe, Navi Mumbai. - 93263 

33523 

Self Business 

105 Mane Soham 9167197103 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

EROS INC- 

https://in.linkedin.com/compan

y/eros-inc 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 
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106 Singh Jaspreet  

9619948266 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Wockhardt, Mumbai- 

https://www.wockhardthospital

s.com/mumbai/ 

335004 

107 Rawat Anchal Prem Singh  

8459080883 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

SECURE VFORM-

8657533268 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

108 Saw Manisha Anil Kumar 

9594339883 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Synemerge Solutions 

LLP,Office No: 714, 7th Floor, 

Growhitam Building, APMC 

Market, Sector 19,Vashi, Navi 

Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400703 

120000 

109 Jaiswal Akash Pradeep  

8104503266 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Venus Plot No.T-15, Khairane-

Budruk, MIDC Taloja, Navi 

Mumbai,Dist. Raigad, MH-410 

208, India. 

162000 

110 Ghadge Shreya Vikas  

9326054464 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

DSRP Enterprises(Direct 

Solutions for Recruitment & 

Placement) 405, Shah Prima, 

Plot no-13, Sector 2, Kharghar, 

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra 

410210 

138000 

111 Arora Siddharth Deepak  

9594677965 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Khanda colony,panvel As Per 

Company 

Policy 

112 Phatkule Avantika  

7715031970 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Youtube Channel- Avantika 

Phatkule 

Self 

Employed 

113 Kale Pravesh 8356940156 B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Shinrai Texsar Private Limited, 

CBD Belapur 

275000 

114  Kumari Pratiksha 

727602193 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Youtube Channel- 

PINKOLOGYIN 

Self 

Employed 

115  Padalkar Neha Dasharath 

8390832825 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Square Yards, Andheri, 

Mumbai, 1800 208 3344 

249420 

116  Mishale Akshata 

9767310217 

B.Com.(Managem

ent Studies) 

Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj 

Univeity 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

117 Shingade Shubham Sanjay 

9527206424 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Career Air Force, Indian Air 

Force,Government of India 

As per Govt. 

Rule 

118 Thakur Ashish Krishna 

8898968540 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Snigdha Sengar Rawat, 

8657956423 

250000 

119 Palkar Rohit Anna 

8879176897 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Owens-Corning - India) Pvt. 

Ltd. 022- 66681700 

250000 

120 Varma Vishal 

Ravindrabhai 8855908923 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Silicon International Products, 

8806277349 

168000 

121 Singh Smita Tribhuwan 

9769597550 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Owens-Corning - India) 

Pvt.Ltd.,MIDC,Taloja, 

+9150249100 

250000 

122 Thakur Rutuja Ragunath 

8652446282 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Owens-Corning - India) 

Pvt.Ltd.,MIDC,Taloja, 

+9150249100 

250000 
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123 Waghule Anushka 

Navnath 8446494837 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Eureka Outsourcing Solutions 

Pvt. Ltd. +91 22 25302400 

192000 

124 Lokhare Bhagyashri 

Suresh 9321122960 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) Venus Safety and Health Pvt. 

Ltd. 1800 267 2346 

174000 

125 Shere Pallavi Gokul 

8828616731 

B.Sc. (Chemistry) SS Filte Pvt. Ltd. 7208483362 192000 

126 Ghate Sanchita Santosh 

8591842252 

B.Sc.(Microbiolog

y) 

TATA Consultancy 

services,2267783000 

169920 

127 Ratate Sejal Ravindra 

9028638368 

B.Sc.(Microbiolog

y) 

FDC Limited,9082566219 192000 

128 Mayekar Sakshi Sameer 

9823823272 

B.Sc.(Microbiolog

y) 

Lab. Assistant, Govt. Medical 

College, Alibaug , 02141 299 

214 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

129 Kachare Om Jaysing 

98691 51636 

B.Sc. (Zoology) State police As Per 

Company 

Policy 

130 Ghag Kasture Ravikant 

8355970322 

B.Sc. (Zoology) Hexaware technology limited 120000 

131 Palav Niraj 8551004439 B.Sc. 

(Biotechnology) 

Paramount Health Services & 

Insurance TPA Pvt. Lt 

237504 

132 Jethi Sana Jabuddin  

9403307738  

B.Sc. 

(Biotechnology) 

The Wadhwa group  Sales 

Executive 02267308400 

413000 

133 Telang Abhishek 

Mahendra 9552905870 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

SQUAD Infotech Pvt. Ltd., 

squad.connect@squadinfotech.i

n, 9594392828 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

134 Kumarvanshi Drishti 

Arvind 8433623877 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Actify, Thane, 

info@actifyzone.com, 

9867476400 

240000 

135 Chakane Pratik Govind 

9969983531 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

SQUAD Infotech Pvt. Ltd., 

squad.connect@squadinfotech.i

n, 9594392828 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

136 Gharat Mandar Sanjay 

9823093761 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Iraje software consultants Pvt 

Ltd , 91 2240136411 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

137 Manke Roshan Baban 

8291305886 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Prodigy Infotech 

,contact@prodigyinfotech.dev 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

138 Patil Gauri Dilip 

9833603275 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Fino Bank, Juinagar, 

02271047000 

120000 

139 Chalke Nisha Suhas 

9373233450 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Fino Bank, Juinagar, 

02271047000 

120000 

140 Ingole Nagesh Dilip 

9372642597 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Prodigy Infotech 

,contact@prodigyinfotech.dev 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

141 Bewnak Owais Shakil 

7028740285 

B.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree 

College 9270083578 

84000 

142 Sahu Arvind 8108346706 B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Vijay sales - 022 6944 9800) 150000 

http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
http://m.sc/
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of 

appointment 

143 Korake Dipika 

9326083959 

B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Fino Payments Bank ,Juinagar, 

Navi Mumbai - 022 7104 7000) 

100000-

200000 

144 Mhatre Nikhil Ramnath 

7045042626 

B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

HDB Financial Services - 

02279455000) 

200000-

300000 

145 Patel Shifa Hanif 

9819232537 

B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

P-Mech Pvt. Ltd. - +91-

2227814724) 

100000-

200000 

146 Patil Shreya 9920016425 B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Calibehr pvt. Ltd. - 022 6139 

1414) 

144000 

147 Huddar Hah 7045897181 B.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Hah Gaming Youtube  Self 

Employed 

148 Yadav Nikita Dinesh 

9503182659 

M.A. (English) St. Wilfred’s High-School and 

Jr. College, Shedung, +91-

7777069987, 

frontofficestwjc@gmail.com 

198000 

149 Siddiqui Reshma 

8657827321 

M.A. (English) Rammurti Education Society 

St. Xavier’s High School, 

Kongaon, Panvel, 9769320564 

192000 

150 Helwade Rutuja 

9764903598 

M.A. (English) Pen Education Society’s 

English Medium School, Pen, 

91 2143 252032, 

info@peneducationsociety.in 

120000 

151 Morya Durgadevi Jaylal 

8451879986 

M.A. (English) Ramsheth Thakur Higher 

Secondary School, Kharghar, 

9987476532, 

principalrthsv@gmail.com. 

480000 

152 Primuswala Zainab 

Naushad 8080829596 

M.A. (English) Ved Gruh Public School, 

Karanjade, Panvel, +91 9223 

242 145 

216000 

153 Khan Zainab Parvez 

9930788787 

M.A. (English) Legal Integrity LLP, Panvel, 

+91 22 2745 8195, 

contact@legalintegrity.in 

480000 

154 Ansari Salim 9372219472 M.A. (English) A.S. Interior Designer, 

9372219472, 

salimansari2001320@gmail.co

m 

Self 

Employed 

155 Dhavale Dhanraj 

8830214477 

M.A. (English) Samrat Coaching Classes, 

Ulwe, 8830214477 

Self 

Employed 

156 Awtar Sarita Chadrakant 

9657051739 

M.A.(Economics) Shaskiy Madhymik 

Asharamshala Mokhada-02520-

222292 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

157 Pawar Swapnali Manohar 

9167427241 

M.A.(Economics) Veer Wajekar Arts, Commerce 

College, Phunde 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

158 Newase Shrutika Sunil 

9167112171 

M.A.(Economics) Jai Maharashtra Transport 

company, Kalamboli 

100000-

200000 

159 Jadhav Seema Vijay 

8691891255 

M.A. (Hindi) Mahatma School of Academics 

& Sports Junior College of 

Arts, Science & Commerce, 

New Panvel 

300000 
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contact details 
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at the time 

of 

appointment 

160 Upadhey Jyoti Nagendra 

9321228115 

M.A. (Hindi) DAV Public School, Nerul, 

022-27714017 

350000 

161 Bhendarkar Punam Y.   

8999852246 

M.A. (Hindi) DAV Public School, New 

Panvel 022-27714017 

150000 

162 Koli Simran Keshav 

9137528144 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL  

 07775852000 

192000 

163 Jagdale Sonali Ankush 

8433567191 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

ICA EDU SKILL PVT.LTD. 

PANVEL  

 07775852000 

192000 

164 Sinha P. Supriya 

8355930358 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

CONTEXIO OWNED BY 

REIN LABS LLP 

 +91-22-41270525 

172008 

165 Jadhav Pallavi Anand 

8454820709 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

PRINCIPLE SECURITIY 

AND ALLIED SERVICES 

PVT. LTD. 

 Tel.: 022-61473232/65/68/69, 

Email: coordinator@psas.in, 

271200 

166 Rane Bhagyashree Sudhir 

9702465220 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

PROMT PEONNEL PVT. 

LTD. 

 Tel No.: +91-022-40549797, 

223836 

167 Patil Saroj Sanjay 

9623815130 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

RASTRIYA CHEMICALS 

FERTILIZE - RFC)  

 Employee No - 17735/01 

180000 

168 Khan Naziya Abdul 

Waheed 8850527274 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

UROKIDS KALAMNOLI As Per 

Company 

Policy 

169 Patil Divya Mohan  

9028640225 

M.Com..(Advance

d Accountancy) 

ZEALOTE WORLD WIDE 

EXIM PVT LTD 

(+91)8828010604 

180000 

170 Pagade Gayatri 

7219460441 

M.Com... 

(Business 

Analytics) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

171 Mundhe Sakshi Sushil 

7378680381 

M.Com... 

(Business 

Analytics) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

172 Deshmukh Kajal Anil 

9762043752 

M.Com... 

(Business 

Analytics) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

173 Ghanvat Nilam Namdev 

9324467148 

M.Com... 

(Business 

Analytics) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

174 Shinde Pratiksha Shivaji 

8108840060 

M.Com... 

(Business 

Analytics) 

Zealote World Wide exim 

Pvt.Ltd./8828010604 

240000 

175 Mohite Pranjal Uttam 

8208561374 

M.Sc. (Organic 

Chemistry) 

Umedica Lab. Pvt. Ltd., 

info@udedicalabs.com  

 912262455050 

250000 

176 Patil Siddhesh Ravindra 

9967488279 

M.Sc. (Organic 

Chemistry) 

Piramal Pharma PVT LTD, 91-

2717 613032 

169992 
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177 Soni Jagruti Kumari 

7045759555 

M.Sc. (Organic 

Chemistry) 

Piramal Pharma PVT LTD, 91-

2717 613033 

170000 

178 Mandavkar Diksha Dilip 

7057052915 

M.Sc. (Organic 

Chemistry) 

Stream Facility Management 

Pvt Ltd Khalapur 7620848844 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

179 Shembekar Omkar Sunil 

8108985734 

M.Sc. (Analytical 

Chemistry) 

Lupin Limited,Villege Nande 

Dist.MulshiPune ,412115, 

+9120-66749100 

450000 

180 Patil Rutuja Khashaba 

7715946947 

M.Sc. (Analytical 

Chemistry) 

Kilitech Healthcare, India 

Limited Rabale Navi Mumbai., 

+9122-61372222 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

181 Chogale Amisha Anand 

9860796407 

M.Sc. (Analytical 

Chemistry) 

Mahalaxmi 

Enterprises,Kamothe Navi 

Mumbai 410209, 7977676880 

240000 

182 Patil Jivesh Harishchandra  

9764870995 

M.Sc. Analytical 

Chemistry 

  Cipla Lt. A33 & 37/2/2, 

Rasayani-410207 ,0222486000 

216000 

183 Govilkar Bhushan 

Bhushan 9326339950 

M.Sc.(Microbiolo

gy) 

Assistant Professor,Vispute 

College.Vichumbe 088501 

92644 

As Per 

Company 

Policy 

184 Patil Shruti Nandkumar 

8275708580 

M.Sc.(Microbiolo

gy) 

Assistant 

Microbiologist,Ultratech India 

Ltd. 022-66444000 

175627 

185 Chavan Kamya Raju 

8369362168 

M.Sc.(Microbiolo

gy) 

Lifenity wellness , Hindlabs 

Diagnostic center,99306 90614 

162720 

186 Hargilwad Kiran 

Hanumant 9619129435 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

Novozymes South asia private 

limited - 02192-672880) 

180000 

187 Jadhav Soni Sopan  

7506764760 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

General Diagnostics 

International Pvt. Ltd.- 022 

4045 0000) 

231600 

188 Shinde Prathamesh 

Pradeep  7021944590 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

USV Pvt.Ltd Nerul - 022-

25564048) 

216000 

189 Singh Jyoti Sushil 

9082154499 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

USV Pvt.Ltd Govandi - 022-

67861363) 

264000 

190 Surkamble Nikhil Narayan 

7738194924 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

MICROCHEM SILLIKER 

PRIVATE LIMITED - 0120-

4742400) 

242016 

191 Deshmukh Dhiraj 

Ravindra 9372575815 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

GENNOVA 

BIOPHARMACEUTICALS 

LIMITED- E01222700195) 

020-35070105 

189000 

192 Takawade Adesh 

Hanumant 9004570059 

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

ACTREC - 022 2740 5000) As per 

company 

policy 

193 Khandagale Maheshwari 

Dilip  8828565227  

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

ULKA seafoods PVT.LTD 

(022-27410666) 

As per 

company 

policy 

194 Mali Bhavana Prabhakar  

9326545960  

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

ULKA seafoods PVT.LTD 

(022-27410666) 

As per 

company 

policy 
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195 Mandal Binita Ashok  

8657217543  

M.Sc.(Biotechnol

ogy) 

Univeity of Mumbai (022-

26543373) 

As per 

company 

policy 

196 Pattekar Yash Milind 

9420058648 

M.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Writgen group, 020 6768 2600 120000 

197 Patil Bhavesh Govind 

9930164192 

M.Sc. (Computer 

Science) 

Shiping Corporation 

9930164192 

264000 

198 Shetty Pranam 

8779892916  

M.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

ACCEL IT Services 

(04428222262) 

278000 

199 Pingle Sahil 9372985204  M.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

ACCEL IT Services 

(04428222262) 

200000-

300000 

200 Gund Shewta Chandrakant  

8652852662  

M.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Shri D. D. Vispute College Of 

Science, Commerce & 

Management (27462888) 

300000 

201 Patel Shifa  Hanif 

9819232537  

M.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

P-Mech Pvt. Ltd. (+91-

2227814724) 

100000-

200000 

202 Shivmurat Vinayak Dubey 

9561362713  

M.Sc.(Information 

Technology) 

Softcell ( 02266006700) 200000-

300000 
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Academic Year 2023-2024 

Placement 

 

1 Tirki Akansha Anand  B.A.(Geography) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2 Majethia Manali Raju  B.A. (English) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 Kader Ali Saddamhusen  B.A. (English) 

 



 

4 Dapake Viraj Ajit  B.A.(Economics) 

 
  



5 Kale Shivanand Venkatesh B.A.(Economics) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



6 Khandavi Nana Prakash B.A.(Economics) 

 
  



7 Dalvi Satish Pandurang B.A.(Economics) 

 
  



8 Rakheja Mayuri Rajesh  B.A.(History ) 

 

 
  



9 Patade Shubham Surryakant  B.A.(History ) 

 

 
  



10 Korade Sandesh Santosh  B.A.(History ) 

 

 

 

 



11 Patil Kushal Shashikant  B.A.(History ) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



12 Bhosale Isha Vinod  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



13 Rathod Khushali Nagin  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



14 More Neelam Harish  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



15 Shah Usman Mohammad Ali  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



16 Desai Saurabh Tanaji  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



17 Chavan Supriya Vittal  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



18 Patil Komal Gajanan  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



19 Muskaan Jugnu Shah  B.A. (Hindi) 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 

20 Jagdale Aditya Santosh  B.Com. 

 



21 Alware Amreen Abdul Hamid  B.Com. 

 



22 Farate Dhanashree  B.Com. 

 



23 Mhatre Mitesh Balkrushna  B.Com. 

 



24 Dupagule Monika  B.Com. 

 



25 Kacchi Naznin Suleman  B.Com. 

 



26 Yamgar Nikita Balasaheb  B.Com. 

 



27 Patil Pranay Dhanlal  B.Com. 

 



28 Kadam Sejal Sunil  B.Com. 

 



29 Urankar Prathamesh Prasad  B.Com. 

 



30 Bhandari Aditya Pushkar  B.Com. 

 



31 Mokal Akshata Avinash  B.Com. 

 



32 Jambhale Rushikesh Sadanand  B.Com. 

 



33 Pandit Sushmita Rajendra  B.Com. 

 



34 Shayed Tahoora  B.Com. 

 



35 Surve Manish Hanumant  B.Com. 

 



36 Date Prajaka  B.Com. 

 



37 Jadhav Prajwal Pravin  B.Com. 

 



38 Mhatre Sneha Vijay  B.Com. 

 
 



39 Kokane Yogita Ganesh  B.Com. 

 



40 Rasal Shashwati Yogesh  B.Com. 

 



41 Singh Riya Rajwat  B.Com. 

 



42 Tupe Nikita  B.Com. 

 



43 MORE SAHIL JAIDEEP B.Com. 

 
 



44 GHADGE MAYUR VITTHAL B.Com. 

 



45 JEPAL TUSHAR NARESH B.Com. 

 

 



 

46 MADANE SHUBHAM RAJARAM B.Com. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



47 GAIKAR YUGANT ANANT  B.Com. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



48 SHINDE HARSHAD MAHENDRA B.Com. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



49 TAVDE YUVRAJ SANTOSH B.Com. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



50 Gaikar Prerana  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

  



51 Gaikar Mansi  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

 



52 Kanojiya Vivek  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
  



53 Vedak Janvi Prasad B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  



54 Jagtap Gauri Babaji B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

 
  



55 Sakunde Minal  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



56 Singh Neha  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



57 Pandit Pintu Raju B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

  



 

58 Vaiti Dipesh  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



59 Chavan Krushna Dilip  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
  



60 Borade Pradyna  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  



61 Gurav Dhanshri Atul B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

  



62 Dait Nandini  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
  



63 Jadhav Sayali Dhanaji  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 
 

  



64 Khutarkar Sahil  Parashuram  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 



65 Sase Neha  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 
 



66 Pal Arpita  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 

 

 

 



67 Kashid Adarsh   B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



68 JADHAV GAURAV SANTOSH  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

 

 
  



69 MOHITE HARSHAD VISHWAS  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

  



70 KUSHWAHA SHITAL HARENDRA  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
  



71 SEN SAURABH RAJKUMAR  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 

  



72 PATIL PREM RAVINDRA  

 

B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



73 GHULE PRATIK  B.Com.(Accounting and Finance) 

 

 
 



 

74 Gaurav Chavan  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 



 

75 Shinde Kashish  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 



76     Joshi Krutika  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



77 Gurav Mayuri  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



78 Mohite Prachi  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



79 Khuspe Kunal  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
  



80 Tilekar Pratiksha  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 



81 Ray Dipak  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



82 Bhadange Osheen  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



83 Pervi Upasana Mahesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



84 Ghadge Shreya  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



85 Poojari Kirti Suresh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



86 Tengale Aarti  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



87 Salunke Prathamesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



88 Mhatre Nihal  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



89 Khaltiya Bharat  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



90 Deshmukh Om  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



91 Patil Pratik  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  



92 Sharma Isha  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



92 Khargante Vinayak Sachin  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



94 Shaikh Aadil  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



95 Chavan Hrishikesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



96 Garje Vivek  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



97 Rai Kundan  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



98 Loharikar Yash  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



99 Ghule Jayesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



100 Sonawane Abhishek  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



101 Suthar Jogesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



102 Choudhary Gitesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  



103 Patankar Dewang  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



104 Sarvesh Naik  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



105 Mane Soham  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 



106 Singh Jaspreet  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



107 Rawat Anchal Prem Singh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



108 Saw Manisha Anil Kumar B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



109 Jaiswal Akash Pradeep  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



110 Ghadge Shreya Vikas  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



111 Arora Siddharth Deepak  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



112 Phatkule Avantika  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



113 Kale Pravesh  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



114 Kumari Pratiksha  B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



115 Padalkar Neha Dasharath B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



116 Mishale Akshata B.Com.(Management Studies) 

 
 

 

 

 



117 Shingade Shubham Sanjay  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



118 Thakur Ashish Krishna  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



119 Palkar Rohit Anna  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 



120 Varma Vishal Ravindrabhai  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



121 Singh Smita Tribhuwan  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 



122 Thakur Rutuja Ragunath  B.Sc. (Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



123 Waghule Anushka Navnath B. Sc.(Chemistry) 

 

 
  



124 Lokhare Bhagyashri Suresh B.Sc.(Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 



125 Shere Pallavi Gokul B. Sc.(Chemistry) 

 
 

 
 



 

126 Ghate Sanchita Santosh  B.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 
  



127 Ratate Sejal Ravindra  B.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 
 



128 Mayekar Sakshi Sameer  B.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 
  



 

 

129 Kachare Om Jaysing  B.Sc. (Zoology) 

 

  



130 Ghag Kasture Ravikant B.Sc. (Zoology) 

 
 

 

 

  



131 Palav Niraj Kumar  B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



132 Jethi Sana Jabuddin B.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

 
 

 

 



 

133 Telang Abhishek Mahendra  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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134 Kumarvanshi Drishti Arvind  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



135 Chakane Pratik Govind  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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136 Gharat Mandar Sanjay  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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137 Manke Roshan Baban  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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138 Patil Gauri Dilip  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

 

 



 

 

139 Chalke Nisha Suhas  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

  



140 Ingole Nagesh Dilip  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 
 

 

 

 

 



141 Bewnak Owais Shakil  B.Sc. (Computer Science) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

142 Sahu Arvind  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



 

143 Korake Dipika  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

144 Mhatre Nikhil Ramnath  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 



 

145 Patel Shifa Hanif  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

146 Patil Shreya  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
147 Huddar Harsh  B.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

148 Yadav Nikita Dinesh  M.A. (English) 

 
 

 



149 Siddiqui Reshma  M.A. (English) 

 
  



150 Helwade Rutuja  M.A. (English) 

 
 



151 Morya Durgadevi Jaylal  M.A. (English) 

 



152 Primuswala Zainab Naushad  M.A. (English) 

 



153 Khan Zainab Parvez  M.A. (English) 

 



154 Ansari Salim  M.A. (English) 

 
 

 



155 Dhawale Dhanraj  M.A. (English) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



156 Awtar Sarita Chadrakant  M.A.(Economics) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



157 Pawar Swapnali Manohar M.A.(Economics) 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



158 Newase Shrutika Sunil M.A.(Economics) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



159 Jadhav Seema Vijay  M.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



160 Upadhey Jyoti Nagendra  M.A. (Hindi) 

 
  



161 Bhendarkar Punam Y.   M.A. (Hindi) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



162 Koli Simran Keshav  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 
  



163 Jagdale Sonali Ankush  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 

 

 
  



164 Sinha Supriya P. M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 
  



165 Jadhav Pallavi Anand  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 
  



166 Rane Bhagyashree Sudhir  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 
  



167 Patil Saroj Sanjay  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 
  



168 Khan Naziya Abdul Waheed  M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



169 PATIL DIVYA MOHAN M.Com.(Advanced Accountancy) 

 
 

 



170 Pagade Gayatri M.Com. (Business Analytics) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



171 Mundhe Sakshi Sushil M.Com. (Business Analytics) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



172 Deshmukh Kajal Anil M.Com. (Business Analytics) 

 

 

 

 
  



173 Ghanvat Nilam Namdev M.Com. (Business Analytics) 

 

 

 
  



174 Shinde Pratiksha Shivaji  M.Com. (Business Analytics) 

 

 

 

 

 



175 Mohite Pranjal Uttam  M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



176 Patil Siddhesh Ravindra M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 
  



177 Soni Jagruti Kumari M.Sc.(Organic chemistry ) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



178 Mandavkar Diksha Dilip M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 179 Shembekar Omkar Sunil  M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

 

 
 

 

 

 



 

 180 Patil Rutuja Khashaba  M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

 

 
 

 



 

 181 Chogale Amisha Anand  M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



182 Patil Jivesh Harishchandra M.Sc. (Analytical Chemistry) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



183 Govilkar Bhushan Bhushan  M.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 



 

184 Patil Shruti Nandkumar  M.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 
  



185 Chavan Kamya Raju  M.Sc.(Microbiology) 

 
 

 

 



 

186 Hargilwad Kiran Hanumant  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 
 

 
  



187 Jadhav Soni Sopan  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 

 



188 Shinde Prathamesh Pradeep  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 

 
 



189 Singh Jyoti Sushil  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 
 

 



190 Surkamble Nikhil Narayan  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



191 Deshmukh Dhiraj Ravindra  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

  



192 Takawade Adesh Hanumant  M.Sc.(Biotechnology) 

 
 

 

 

 



193 Khandagale Maheshwari Dilip M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

 
 

 

 

 



194 Mali Bhavana Prabhakar M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

 
 



185 Mandal Binita Ashok M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

 
 

 

 



196 Pattekar Yash Milind  M.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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197 Patil Bhavesh Govind  M.Sc. (Computer Science) 
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198 Shetty Pranam M.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 



199 Pingle Sahil  M.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  



200 Gund Shewta Chandrakant  M.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 



201 Patel Shifa Hanif  M.Sc.(Information Technology) 

 
 
  



202 Dubey Shivmurat Vinayak  M.Sc.(Information Technology) 
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